
ARQUEIRO 1º Animal 1º 3D 1º Hun 2º 3D 2º Animal 2º Hun 3 melhores total

Ademir Paiola 128 73 66 168 369 435

Alceste Ribas 310 310

ALCEU STRESSER PEREIRA  382 382

Alec Sandro Borelli 300 163 140 181 386 168 735 1338

Alexandre Gomes Caetano 350 126 476

Aluir Antonio Toso 430 243 148 392 188 861 1401

André Luis Carlsson Gomes  250 478 276 1004

Anna Dória 190 176 147 466 228 884 1207

Antonio Cirilo Rylo Toso 492 346 838

Antônio de Bruns Bordini Junior 172 172

Antonio João Franceschi Neto 454 236 202 223 892 1115

Bento Franceschi 344 101 156 189 689 790

Carla Katherine 370 132 152 167 418 204 789 1443

Cinthia Mara Itiberê da Cunha  274 133 66 306 122 561 901

Claudete Antonia Alberti 282 109 70 111 254 116 507 942

Cláudio Lemos Pereira 150 155 444 254 853 1003

DANIEL JOSE MIRANDA 123 128 251

Dariele Guareschi  312 139 126 124 322 142 603 1165

DAVI GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA 256 256

DILSON CORREA 374 198 148 170 366 164 736 1420

Edmundo Barbosa da Silva 46 46

Eduardo Castro Cesar de Oliveira  286 286

Eloina Ferreira  386 158 152 696 696

Emerson Kroetz 422 281 252 260 420 270 973 1905

Enzo Fragoso Carlsson Gomes 400 400

Eutimio rocha deusdiante jr 428 266 194 246 408 214 908 1756

Fábio Bastos 20 20

Fabio henrique galhardo gomes  336 166 191 206 733 899

FELIPE PACHECO 102 70 172

FLÁVIO YABUSHITA 384 384

Franciele susan Furquim gomes 454 170 624

Geovane Sigatti 174 174

Giovani Borba de Castilho 228 233 436 246 915 1143

Guilherme Alberton Batista 426 251 208 246 462 234 947 1827

Gustavo Machado 268 145 413

Helder Chin 532 403 384 408 1324 1727

Ikran Antunes Machado  336 336

IRAN FAUSTIN 243 132 460 298 1001 1133

Isabela Schmidt Da Nova Alves 298 298

Ismael Rogeski 426 165 142 147 368 142 733 1390

JOÃO GILBERTO ZANIN 326 101 100 127 252 60 553 966

João Guilherme Riter 66 66

Joaquim Rodrigues de Oliveira Netto 214 66 122 398 586 800

JONATAS RAMALHO 502 407 316 347 518 392 1317 2482

JOSÉ EDUARDO 396 396

José Laudvino Deretti 188 188

José Luiz Kliemczak 106 106

Julia Sudol Borelli 194 93 144 431 431

Juliana Schmidt Da Nova Alves 312 312

LAWRENCE AUGUSTO ALVES PINTO 544 482 404 478 538 444 1470 2890

Leandro Macena 106 106

LEONEL ANDERMAN 292 292

Leori Hermann 372 192 212 233 817 1009

Liz Baja 422 228 152 143 802 945

Lucas Cyulik 90 159 249

Luciane Sztorc 194 38 60 87 220 190 307 789

Luiz Osório Martins 466 252 252 274 488 220 1014 1952

Maik Tigrinho 348 528 404 1280

Major SOBANSKI 202 96 322 620

Mårcia Regina Cadorin de Castilho 140 134 372 140 646 786

MARCIO RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA 82 478 560

MARCOS ANTONIO RITER 129 102 150 392 152 694 925
Marcos Fávero Polati 412 188 166 766 766

Marcos Fernandes Rute 80 122 202

MARCOS SCHROEDER 104 104

Mario Fabio Polati 452 248 198 898 898

Matheus Henrique Dobis dos Santos 282 186 468

Melissa M. Yamada 368 139 66 167 382 184 705 1306

Oldair Martins  119 119

pablo v. Gonçalves Deusdiante 410 267 156 246 470 268 1005 1817

Patricia Pereira Ribeiro 348 112 444 188 581 1092

Pedro Lucas Araújo Macena  137 137

QUELLE R. S. PEREIRA 276 276

Regis Takeshi Endo 96 96

Ricardo Henrique Silveira de Oliveira 76 66 178 320 320

Thales Guareschi  402 402

Thales Yuri Vargas Correa 184 96 280

Thiago Gilberto do Prado  168 168

Tina Riter  290 209 188 175 380 186 777 1428

Valkiria schnen Maestrelli Correa  30 30

Volnei José Guareschi  456 269 242 223 430 252 977 1872

Wendel Soares 413 392 420 540 458 1418 2223

Willlyan de Sousa Pereira 422 422

Wynicius de sousa pereira 346 346
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categoria arqueiro 3 melhores total

AFBHR Anna Dória 884 1207

AFBHR Eloina Ferreira  696 696

AFBHR Claudete Antonia Alberti 507 942

AFBHT Liz Baja 802 945

AFBHT Patricia Pereira Ribeiro 725 1092

AFBHT Mårcia Regina Cadorin de Castilho 646 786

AFBHT Dariele Guareschi  603 1165

AFBHT Cinthia Mara Itiberê da Cunha  561 901

AFBHT Luciane Sztorc 307 789

AFFSR Carla Katherine 789 1443

AFLB Melissa M. Yamada 705 1306

AMBBR IRAN FAUSTIN 1001 1133

AMBHR Aluir Antonio Toso 861 1401

AMBHR Leori Hermann 817 1009

AMBHT Emerson Kroetz 973 1905

AMBHT Guilherme Alberton Batista 947 1827

AMBHT Giovani Borba de Castilho 915 1143

AMBHT Eutimio rocha deusdiante jr 908 1756

AMBHT Mario Fabio Polati 898 898

AMBHT Antonio João Franceschi Neto 892 1115

AMBHT Marcos Fávero Polati 766 766

AMBHT Alec Sandro Borelli 735 1338

AMBU LAWRENCE AUGUSTO ALVES PINTO 1470 2890

AMBU Helder Chin 1324 1727

AMFU Wendel Soares 1418 2223

AMFU JONATAS RAMALHO 1317 2482

AMLB DILSON CORREA 736 1420

AMLB Fabio henrique galhardo gomes  733 899

AMLB Ismael Rogeski 733 1390

AMLB Joaquim Rodrigues de Oliveira Netto 586 800

CFBHT Julia Sudol Borelli 431 431

CMBHT Bento Franceschi 689 790

CMLB Ricardo Henrique Silveira de Oliveira 320 320

JMBHT pablo v. Gonçalves Deusdiante 1005 1817

VFBHT Tina Riter  777 1428

VMBHT Luiz Osório Martins 1014 1952

VMBHT Volnei José Guareschi  977 1872

VMBHT Cláudio Lemos Pereira 853 1003

VMBHT MARCOS ANTONIO RITER 694 925

VMBHT Ademir Paiola 369 435

VMLB JOÃO GILBERTO ZANIN 553 966
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